
 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(CHERTHALA) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST SCIENCE - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C042200106 SANGEETHA T N 16-03-1989 Science & Engineering 622 1000 0.01 62.21 OBC

2  C042200133 DIYA K B 06-12-1995 Science & Engineering 2208 3600 61.33 OBC

3  C042200376 Devika KS 27-02-2002 Science & Engineering 2694 4400 61.23 OBC

4  C042200246 Sojia C 16-06-1990 Science & Engineering 610 1000 0.01 61.01 OBC

5  C042200386 RAGESH S J 05-04-1995 Science & Engineering 61 100 61 General

6  C042200161 SNOPHY C A 08-11-2000 Science & Engineering 2251 3700 60.84 OBC

7  C042200388 Parvathy Rajesh 26-07-1999 Science & Engineering 6 10 0.01 60.01 OBC

8  C042200367 PRIYANKA SASI 19-04-1995 Science & Engineering 6 10 60 OBC

9  C042200329 ANUSHA K 29-10-1995 Science & Engineering 6 10 60 OBC

10  C042200142 ANANTHAKRISHNAN R 12-10-1998 Science & Engineering 6 10 60 General

11  C042200366 ALRIN K JOBOY 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 4235 7150 59.23 OBC

12  C042200344 SRADHA S 04-06-1993 Science & Engineering 5097 8650 58.92 OBC

13  C042200164 AMINA ALMAS T H 04-05-2000 Science & Engineering 2587 4400 58.8 OBC

14  C042200138 JIJIMOL S G 26-06-1988 Science & Engineering 584 1000 58.4 OBC

15  C042200274 LEKSHMI B 23-06-1997 Science & Engineering 2085 3700 56.35 OBC

16  C042200298 AMITH CHANDRAN T P 20-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1122 2100 53.43 OBC

17  C042200050 ASWATHY B 16-04-1992 Science & Engineering 531 1000 53.1 General

18  C042200336 SIVAKAMI SETHUNATH 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 1565 3300 47.42 SC
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19  C042200252 SYAMINI V K 12-12-1989 Science & Engineering 468 1000 46.8 OBC

20  C042200275 VYSAKH MANOHAR 16-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1493 3300 45.24 SC

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -OBC - SEATS : 

1  C042200106 SANGEETHA T N 16-03-1989 Science & Engineering 622 1000 0.01 62.21 OBC Ezhava

2  C042200161 SNOPHY C A 08-11-2000 Science & Engineering 2251 3700 60.84 OBC Latin Catholics

3  C042200388 Parvathy Rajesh 26-07-1999 Science & Engineering 6 10 0.01 60.01 OBC Vaniar

4  C042200164 AMINA ALMAS T H 04-05-2000 Science & Engineering 2587 4400 58.8 OBC Muslim

5  C042200298 AMITH CHANDRAN T P 20-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1122 2100 53.43 OBC Thiyya

6  C042200252 SYAMINI V K 12-12-1989 Science & Engineering 468 1000 46.8 OBC Dheevara

7  C042200133 DIYA K B 06-12-1995 Science & Engineering 2208 3600 61.33 OBC Ezhava

8  C042200366 ALRIN K JOBOY 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 4235 7150 59.23 OBC Latin Catholics

9  C042200376 Devika KS 27-02-2002 Science & Engineering 2694 4400 61.23 OBC Ezhava

10  C042200246 Sojia C 16-06-1990 Science & Engineering 610 1000 0.01 61.01 OBC Ezhava

11  C042200367 PRIYANKA SASI 19-04-1995 Science & Engineering 6 10 60 OBC Ezhava

12  C042200329 ANUSHA K 29-10-1995 Science & Engineering 6 10 60 OBC Ezhava

13  C042200344 SRADHA S 04-06-1993 Science & Engineering 5097 8650 58.92 OBC Ezhava

14  C042200138 JIJIMOL S G 26-06-1988 Science & Engineering 584 1000 58.4 OBC Ezhava

15  C042200274 LEKSHMI B 23-06-1997 Science & Engineering 2085 3700 56.35 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -SC - SEATS : 
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1  C042200336 SIVAKAMI SETHUNATH 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 1565 3300 47.42 SC

2  C042200275 VYSAKH MANOHAR 16-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1493 3300 45.24 SC


